
4ème  Semestre - Licence L.M.D  Sciences Biologiques

   1ère Année   2éme Année  
 N°  Nom et Prénoms Moy.G  Résultat  Moy.G  Résultat

1  ABDALLAH RACHID 13.4  ADMIS 11.19  ADMIS
2  ABDI AHLEM 12.28  ADMISE 13.51  ADMISE
3  ABDI THAFRARA 11.24  ADMISE 10.57  ADMISE
4  ABERKANE DAHBIA KAHINA12.18  ADMISE 12.36  ADMISE
5  ABERSI AMEL 11.5  ADMISE 9.75  ADMISE/COND.
6  ABID LAMIA 11.25  ADMISE 10.45  ADMISE
7  ABOUDIL NESRINE 14.29  ADMISE 12.02  ADMISE
8  ACHIR MANEL 12.64  ADMISE 10.25  ADMISE
9  ACHOUI KAHINA 11.05  ADMISE 10.95  ADMISE

10  ADDOUCHE YANNA 11.33  ADMISE 10.17  ADMISE
11  AFROUNE MOHAMED11.61  ADMIS  -  
12  AGGOUN ALICE 14.62  ADMISE 13.46  ADMISE
13  AID NOUARA 16.99  ADMISE 14.44  ADMISE
14  AISSI NABIL 12.32  ADMIS 10.57  ADMIS
15  AISSOU YAMINA 11.78  ADMISE 10.6  ADMISE
16  AIT ALI BRAHAM AZIZA13.7  ADMISE 13.34  ADMISE
17  AIT AMEDJKANE LYNDA12.21  ADMISE 11.53  ADMISE
18  AIT BOUDRAR DJOUHER12.91  ADMISE 15.99  ADMISE
19  AIT GHEZALI LYDIA 12.22  ADMISE 11.66  ADMISE
20  AIT KACI HANANE 11.16  ADMISE 10.49  ADMISE
21  AIT MOULOUD ANSAME13.45  ADMISE 13.86  ADMISE
22  AIT OUALI ANAIS 13.06  ADMISE 11.09  ADMISE
23  AIT OUARAB DANIA 12.26  ADMISE 10.84  ADMISE
24  AIT OUFFROUKH TARIK ABDELHAMID AMIR11.61  ADMIS 10.61  ADMIS
25  AIT TAYEB MERIEM 14.82  ADMISE 15.13  ADMISE
26  AIT-OUFFROUKH MOUHNED-SAID12.16  ADMIS 11.13  ADMIS
27  AKROUR KHALED 11.64  ADMIS 10.38  ADMIS
28  ALEM MELISSA 12.6  ADMISE 12.64  ADMISE
29  ALIOUANE NAWAL 12.74  ADMISE 10.95  ADMISE
30  ALLALI OUIZA 12.03  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
31  ALLAOUI LYZA 12.48  ADMISE 13.81  ADMISE
32  ALOUACHE OUARDIA 12  ADMISE 11.5  ADMISE
33  ALOUACHE YASMINE15.16  ADMISE 15.69  ADMISE
34  ALOUANE MAYA 14.88  ADMISE 12.66  ADMISE
35  AMANI ASSIA 11.63  ADMISE 8.99  ADMISE/COND.
36  AMARA LETICIA 13  ADMISE 12.18  ADMISE
37  AMEUR YASMINA 10.9  ADMISE 10.73  ADMISE
38  AMIAR AMEL 12.14  ADMISE 10.77  ADMISE
39  AMIMER SOFIANE 11.59  ADMIS 10.24  ADMIS
40  AMIRAT SALOUA 12.86  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
41  AMOURA MASSINISSA12.01  ADMIS 11.58  ADMIS
42  AMRANI LYDIA 11.8  ADMISE 6.64  AJOURNEE
43  AMROUCHE SARA 14.72  ADMISE 14.33  ADMISE



44  ANNANE HOURIA MARIA12.96  ADMISE 12.64  ADMISE
45  AOUAD FERIEL 11.21  ADMISE 12.86  ADMISE
46  ARHAB NESRINE TASSADIT16.18  ADMISE 15.38  ADMISE
47  ARKOUB SABRINA 11.57  ADMISE 11.91  ADMISE
48  ARKOUB THAFATHE 12.47  ADMISE 13.57  ADMISE
49  AROURI MARIA 11.18  ADMISE 12.04  ADMISE
50  AZIZ THINHINANE 11.6  ADMISE  -  
51  AZOUZ LYDIA 12.7  ADMISE 10.76  ADMISE
52  AZZOUG MANEL 10.91  ADMISE 10.36  ADMISE
53  BABACI CELINE 11.72  ADMISE 10.11  ADMISE
54  BABOU ASMA 12.4  ADMISE 12.62  ADMISE
55  BACHA AMEL 12.31  ADMISE 12.37  ADMISE
56  BACHA HANANE 11.26  ADMISE 10.11  ADMISE
57  BAHAMID TAFAT 10.59  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
58  BARECHE MELISSA 10.87  ADMISE 10.96  ADMISE
59  BAYOU NAIMA 13.05  ADMISE 11.9  ADMISE
60  BAZOUCHE SARA 10.98  ADMISE 11.93  ADMISE
61  BEDRICI KATIA 12.08  ADMISE 12.24  ADMISE
62  BELABID LYNDA 11.08  ADMISE 10.34  ADMISE
63  BELAID MELLISSA 14.43  ADMISE 14.35  ADMISE
64  BELAIDI SARAH 11.49  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE
65  BELDJOUD SABRINA 12.45  ADMISE 13.94  ADMISE
66  BELGUESSOUM LYDIA12.65  ADMISE 11.93  ADMISE
67  BELHADJ DJOUHER 15.17  ADMISE 13.41  ADMISE
68  BELHADJIE MERIEM 11.81  ADMISE 11.6  ADMISE
69  BELHOCINE ROMEISSA13.29  ADMISE 14.47  ADMISE
70  BELHOUT SADIA 11.59  ADMISE 11.91  ADMISE
71  BELKACEM LILA 12.8  ADMISE 12.8  ADMISE
72  BELKACEM NAWAL 12.98  ADMISE 11.15  ADMISE
73  BELKACEM YANIS 12.22  ADMIS 9.63  ADMIS/COND.
74  BELKACEMI FATIMA 11.97  ADMISE 10.92  ADMISE
75  BELLABIOD HAYET 11.74  ADMISE  -  
76  BELLAL SAIDA 11.45  ADMISE 11.74  ADMISE
77  BELLIL KENZA 12.19  ADMISE 13.85  ADMISE
78  BEN AHMED SONIA 12.04  ADMISE 11.31  ADMISE
79  BEN BELKACEM KENZA11.15  ADMISE 11.18  ADMISE
80  BEN BELKACEM LEITICIA12.32  ADMISE 12.15  ADMISE
81  BEN BELKACEM SALIHA12.39  ADMISE 11.17  ADMISE
82  BEN IDIR AZIZA 11.04  ADMISE 12.73  ADMISE
83  BEN MADANI AMINA11.33  ADMISE 10.72  ADMISE
84  BEN MENCEUR LYDIA12.32  ADMISE 11.24  ADMISE
85  BENAKLI SAID 14.27  ADMIS 11.63  ADMIS
86  BENARIM DJILLALI 11.85  ADMIS 5.92  AJOURNE
87  BENARIM FETTA ANIA11.53  ADMISE  -  
88  BENAZOUAOU NESRINE11.41  ADMISE 13.44  ADMISE
89  BENCHABANE MIASSA12.02  ADMISE 12.94  ADMISE
90  BENHOCINE MASSILYA12.53  ADMISE 13.97  ADMISE



91  BENKACI SARAH 13.23  ADMISE 13.25  ADMISE
92  BENMANSOUR SABINE13.63  ADMISE 13.75  ADMISE
93  BENNEOUALA LYDIA 13.17  ADMISE 13.79  ADMISE
94  BENRAMDANE SEKOURA10.87  ADMISE 11.11  ADMISE
95  BENTAHA INES 11.9  ADMISE 11.97  ADMISE
96  BENTAHA NAWAL 11.54  ADMISE 12.6  ADMISE
97  BERD LISA 11.15  ADMISE  -  
98  BESSA EMMA FATIMA12.36  ADMISE  -  
99  BESSAHA MELISSA 11.13  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE

100  BIRI BOUSSAD 13.28  ADMIS 15  ADMIS
101  BOUACEM AMEL 12.39  ADMISE 12.14  ADMISE
102  BOUADDAOUI HADIL11.48  ADMISE 13.17  ADMISE
103  BOUALI ILHEM 11.81  ADMISE 11.66  ADMISE
104  BOUALI IMANE 12.34  ADMISE 12.88  ADMISE
105  BOUALI RANDA 12.33  ADMISE 10.99  ADMISE
106  BOUAMEUR ADEL AUGUSTIN11.99  ADMIS  -  
107  BOUANANE MELISSA  10.76  AJOURNEE
108  BOUCEDRA KENZA 11.42  ADMISE 10.99  ADMISE
109  BOUCHAREB AMAR 12.98  ADMIS 12.91  ADMIS
110  BOUDJEMAI KAHINA 13.23  ADMISE 14.19  ADMISE
111  BOUDJERDA RABIA 13.97  ADMISE 12.13  ADMISE
112  BOUKAIS SELMA 12.42  ADMISE 11.83  ADMISE
113  BOUKRA KENZA 11.65  ADMISE 13.24  ADMISE
114  BOULANOUAR LYDIA 10.55  ADMISE 5.68  AJOURNEE
115  BOULILA SARAH 11.23  ADMISE 10.33  ADMISE
116  BOURAINE SOMIA 13.85  ADMISE 10.69  ADMISE
117  BOURDACHE MOHAMMED16.37  ADMIS 17.41  ADMIS
118  BOUREMMA MARZOUK11.03  ADMIS 9.81  ADMIS/COND.
119  BOUSSADA KENZA 13.09  ADMISE  -  
120  BOUTORA OURDIA 11.78  ADMISE 10.93  ADMISE
121  BOUZERZOUR ANIS 12.88  ADMIS  -  
122  BOUZIANE MAROUA 16.97  ADMISE 17.4  ADMISE
123  BOUZIANI ZINA 12.62  ADMISE 11.66  ADMISE
124  CHAAB LISA 10.92  ADMISE  -  
125  CHABANE DIHYA 11.81  ADMISE 11.94  ADMISE
126  CHABANE MARIEM 11.08  ADMISE 10.07  ADMISE
127  CHACHOURI NACER 11.54  ADMIS 10.12  ADMIS
128  CHAIB THINHINANE 10.94  ADMISE 10.21  ADMISE
129  CHALAL MELISSA 11.99  ADMISE 11.45  ADMISE
130  CHAOUCHE SARAH 13.02  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE
131  CHARANE NAIMA 11.04  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
132  CHARIF RAFIKA 12.34  ADMISE 10.73  ADMISE
133  CHAYEB MALIKA 11.26  ADMISE 10.96  ADMISE
134  CHEKINI FOUZIA 13.43  ADMISE 12.79  ADMISE
135  CHERCHAR YASMINE ANAIS11.85  ADMISE 7.25  AJOURNEE
136  CHERFIOUI MATIKILIA11.54  ADMISE 11.89  ADMISE
137  CHERIEF SONYA 11.85  ADMISE 11.64  ADMISE



138  CHERIFI CYLIA 11.07  ADMISE 11.19  ADMISE
139  CHERIFI IMANE 11.65  ADMISE 13.25  ADMISE
140  CHERIFI NARIMANE 10.24  ADMISE 16.03  ADMISE
141  CHERNAI AMINA 13.23  ADMISE 12.27  ADMISE
142  CHERTOUH CHARIHANE11.09  ADMISE 11.37  ADMISE
143  CHETTIR IMANE 14.21  ADMISE 14.03  ADMISE
144  CHEURFA KHALIDA 13.08  ADMISE 15.35  ADMISE
145  CHIBANE KAMELIA 11.16  ADMISE 12.28  ADMISE
146  CHITTI LYNDA 11.58  ADMISE 12.21  ADMISE
147  DAF LILIA 12.12  ADMISE 13.03  ADMISE
148  DAHMANI RIMA 11.56  ADMISE 10.77  ADMISE
149  DAOUD DACINE 11.05  ADMISE 10.32  ADMISE
150  DEGHAIMI LYDIA 12.06  ADMISE 13.68  ADMISE
151  DEKKICHE MANEL 11.05  ADMISE 12.52  ADMISE
152  DERRICHE LILLIA 11.19  ADMISE  -  
153  DERROUICHE KENZA 11.25  ADMISE 10.55  ADMISE
154  DILEM YACINE 15.07  ADMIS 15.28  ADMIS
155  DJAROUN TIZIRI 11.25  ADMISE 13.79  ADMISE
156  DJEBRANI THANINA 10.87  ADMISE 10.31  ADMISE
157  DJELIL MACILIA 12.12  ADMISE 10.74  ADMISE
158  DJENNADI KAHINA 11.25  ADMISE 11.99  ADMISE
159  DJERDI SARA 11.23  ADMISE 11.83  ADMISE
160  DJOUZI TOUFIK 12.67  ADMIS 12.03  ADMIS
161  DRIS ILHEM 11.76  ADMISE 10.45  ADMISE
162  ELIAS MOHAMED AKLI11.26  ADMIS 10.73  ADMIS
163  FAHEM AMINE 12.07  ADMIS 10.43  ADMIS
164  FAHEM CYLIA 13.42  ADMISE 12.62  ADMISE
165  FALI KARIMA 11.04  ADMISE 12.62  ADMISE
166  FARES TINHINANE 13.16  ADMISE 14.04  ADMISE
167  FERHANI SARAH 12.4  ADMISE 13.06  ADMISE
168  FERNANE AMINA 13.35  ADMISE 12.83  ADMISE
169  FERRAT YASMINE 12.04  ADMISE 12  ADMISE
170  FITAS DYHIA 11.79  ADMISE 12.22  ADMISE
171  FLICI ISMAHANE 11.7  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE
172  GACEM YASMINA 11.7  ADMISE 12.51  ADMISE
173  GACEM YASMINE 11.29  ADMISE 9.98  ADMISE/COND.
174  GARAH LINNA 13.06  ADMISE 12.54  ADMISE
175  GARI KELTOUMA 11.16  ADMISE 12.68  ADMISE
176  GHARBI IMENE 12.49  ADMISE 14.33  ADMISE
177  GHERSBOUSBANE SARA11.58  ADMISE 10.71  ADMISE
178  GHOZALI SONIA 12.84  ADMISE  -  
179  GOUMEZIANE LIZA 11.8  ADMISE 11.4  ADMISE
180  GUELLATI KENZA 11.19  ADMISE 13.22  ADMISE
181  GUENDOUZI ZINEB 11.93  ADMISE 8.94  AJOURNEE
182  GUENNOUN KAHINA 12.22  ADMISE 12.32  ADMISE
183  GUEROUAH AMEL 12.3  ADMISE 11.47  ADMISE
184  GUERROUCHE NADJIA10.84  ADMISE 10.79  ADMISE



185  HABIB DINA 12.76  ADMISE 11.85  ADMISE
186  HACHEMI SOUHILA 13.2  ADMISE 12.43  ADMISE
187  HACHOUR MERIEM 12.45  ADMISE 13.81  ADMISE
188  HADDAD LITICIA 11.39  ADMISE 11.63  ADMISE
189  HADDADI YASMINE 10.52  ADMISE 10.52  ADMISE
190  HADDAR AREZKI 10.47  ADMIS 9.61  ADMIS/COND.
191  HADEF SARAH 11.65  ADMISE 12.84  ADMISE
192  HADIOUI FATMA 13.43  ADMISE 12.43  ADMISE
193  HADJ ALI SARA 12.63  ADMISE 13.46  ADMISE
194  HADJ ARAB MELISSA 10.85  ADMISE 11.72  ADMISE
195  HADJ YOUCEF BAYA 10.94  ADMISE 10.37  ADMISE
196  HADJAM MIASSA 13.6  ADMISE 10.78  ADMISE
197  HADJARI ZAHIA 13.69  ADMISE 13.98  ADMISE
198  HADJI TINHINANE 12.76  ADMISE 11.75  ADMISE
199  HADJOUR KHALED 10.98  ADMIS 10.73  ADMIS
200  HAMADOU MOULOUD14.77  ADMIS 15.33  ADMIS
201  HAMAIZI CHABHA 10.92  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
202  HAMDAD BAHIA 11.09  ADMISE 9.49  ADMISE/COND.
203  HAMDAD HAMZA 13.77  ADMIS  -  
204  HAMDANI SAMY SAID11.87  ADMIS 10.45  ADMIS
205  HAMDOUS ANIA 11.63  ADMISE 12.71  ADMISE
206  HAMITI FATMA 12.55  ADMISE 14.74  ADMISE
207  HAMMAD LILIA 11.97  ADMISE 11.34  ADMISE
208  HAMMAM LILIA 11.48  ADMISE 8.39  ADMISE/COND.
209  HAMMI SARA 11.12  ADMISE 11.4  ADMISE
210  HAMOUCHE RANIA 12.35  ADMISE 13.38  ADMISE
211  HAMTOUCHE DIHIA 11.2  ADMISE 9.99  ADMISE/COND.
212  HAOUCHINE SOFIANE10.86  ADMIS 12.16  ADMIS
213  HARIKIS ALDJIA 11.23  ADMISE 9.72  AJOURNEE
214  HAROUN HOCINE 11.71  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
215  HARZALLAOUI LYDIA 12.07  ADMISE 9.52  ADMISE/COND.
216  HASBELLAOUI CELIA 11.62  ADMISE 11.71  ADMISE
217  HASSANI MAISSA 11.9  ADMISE 13.25  ADMISE
218  IBOUCHOUKENE LAETICIA15.32  ADMISE 16.98  ADMISE
219  IRATNI ABDELMALEK 11.93  ADMIS 10.66  ADMIS
220  IRATNI MORDJANE 15.18  ADMISE 15.47  ADMISE
221  IRMECHE LINA 12.62  ADMISE 11.63  ADMISE
222  IZRI LINA 11.17  ADMISE 10.45  ADMISE
223  KACED LOUIZA 11.71  ADMISE 10.44  ADMISE
224  KACI SARA 11.61  ADMISE 11.27  ADMISE
225  KACIAMER YANIS 14.45  ADMIS 13.62  ADMIS
226  KACIOUI LYTICIA 12.07  ADMISE 12.55  ADMISE
227  KADI NESRINE 12.87  ADMISE 14.22  ADMISE
228  KADRI FATMA 11.51  ADMISE 11.59  ADMISE
229  KAHIL CHAHINEZ 12.38  ADMISE 12.37  ADMISE
230  KALANE ALISSIA 12.3  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
231  KARA AMELIA 13.02  ADMISE 11.78  ADMISE



232  KARAOUI IMANE 11.5  ADMISE 12.57  ADMISE
233  KARECHE KATIA 12.28  ADMISE  -  
234  KECHEMIR SOUAD 12.24  ADMISE 11.18  ADMISE
235  KEJAT THANINA 11.79  ADMISE  -  
236  KERMANE SARAH 12.47  ADMISE  -  
237  KESRAOUI ALICIA 11.26  ADMISE 12.13  ADMISE
238  KHABIL LYCIA 11.37  ADMISE 11.25  ADMISE
239  KHALES LILIA 11.02  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
240  KHATIR LYNDA 11.21  ADMISE 10.94  ADMISE
241  KHELOUFI MÉLISA 10.94  ADMISE 10.89  ADMISE
242  KHELOUFI SONIA 11.59  ADMISE 11.34  ADMISE
243  KHELOUFI YASMINE 12.59  ADMISE 12.35  ADMISE
244  KHELOUI THINHINANE14.34  ADMISE 12.81  ADMISE
245  KHERCHAOUI SOULEF15.24  ADMISE 13.88  ADMISE
246  KHERROUBI CHAIMA 11.96  ADMISE 12.11  ADMISE
247  KHIAL ANIS 11.47  ADMIS 9.38  ADMIS/COND.
248  KHLOUI ANIA 11.58  ADMISE 10.74  ADMISE
249  KICHOU ABDESSALEM11.05  ADMIS 12.05  ADMIS
250  KITOUS YAMINA NADINE12.54  ADMISE 12.7  ADMISE
251  KLOUL LILYA 12.79  ADMISE 10.46  ADMISE
252  KOBLI AMEL 11.51  ADMISE 11.04  ADMISE
253  KOUROGHLI DYHIA 13.03  ADMISE 15.38  ADMISE
254  LABANE KARIMA 11.08  ADMISE 10.64  ADMISE
255  LABRAOUI FERROUDJA11.32  ADMISE 10.41  ADMISE
256  LACHAB SABRINE 15.73  ADMISE 12.89  ADMISE
257  LACHEMOT MOHAND AKLI12.67  ADMIS 12.64  ADMIS
258  LACHEMOT RABAH 11.83  ADMIS  -  
259  LAHIANI YANIS 11.09  ADMIS 11.42  ADMIS
260  LAMRI MOUNA  10.31  AJOURNEE
261  LANKRI INDJI 11.93  ADMISE 11.23  ADMISE
262  LARABI AMAL 11.34  ADMISE 11  ADMISE
263  LARBI ANIES 11.19  ADMISE 10.15  ADMISE
264  LARBI HAMZA 11.08  ADMIS 8.94  ADMIS/COND.
265  LARBI LOUIZA 13.14  ADMISE 11.64  ADMISE
266  LARBI MELISSA 11.13  ADMISE 11.09  ADMISE
267  LASLOUDJI HANANE 12.38  ADMISE 12.75  ADMISE
268  LATTAB SOFIANE 12.05  ADMIS 12.88  ADMIS
269  LEBIK RACHIDA 11.49  ADMISE 11.17  ADMISE
270  LEBIK SAMIRA 12.73  ADMISE 12.24  ADMISE
271  LOUNADI KATIA 13  ADMISE 12.78  ADMISE
272  LOUNI WISSAM 12.51  ADMISE 13.18  ADMISE
273  LOUNNACI OURDIA 13.28  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
274  MABED WALID 10.24  ADMIS 10.62  ADMIS
275  MAGMOUN ZINEB 11.13  ADMISE 11.46  ADMISE
276  MALLA YANIS 12.14  ADMIS 10.78  ADMIS
277  MAMMOU ASSIA 12.71  ADMISE 11.49  ADMISE
278  MANADI SAFIA 11.15  ADMISE 10.26  ADMISE



279  MANSOURI YOUCEF   -  AJOURNE
280  MATMAR SABRINA 11.35  ADMISE 10.74  ADMISE
281  MEBROUK DJURA 12.79  ADMISE 10.66  ADMISE
282  MEBROUKI SARAH 12.99  ADMISE 12.86  ADMISE
283  MECHETI LYDIA 11.72  ADMISE 11.35  ADMISE
284  MEDDAR ANIA 10.86  ADMISE 10.4  ADMISE
285  MEDDAR RAYANE 11.1  ADMIS 10.08  ADMIS
286  MEDDOUR LYNDA 11.06  ADMISE 10.64  ADMISE
287  MEGHRICI AMINA 10.86  ADMISE 10.59  ADMISE
288  MEHADDI LYDIA 15.39  ADMISE  -  
289  MEHADDI YAMINA 11.44  ADMISE  -  
290  MELLAL AZEDDINE 12.48  ADMIS 11.86  ADMIS
291  MENAS TINHINANE 11.22  ADMISE  -  
292  MESBAH TAOUS 11.41  ADMISE 11.07  ADMISE
293  MESRI SANAA 11.39  ADMISE 10.21  ADMISE
294  MESSAOUDENE KATIA 13.4  ADMISE 13.89  ADMISE
295  MESSAOUDENE SARAH12.08  ADMISE 10.9  ADMISE
296  METTOUK DEHBIA 16.63  ADMISE 16.59  ADMISE
297  MEZAGUER KAHINA 14.88  ADMISE 14.01  ADMISE
298  MEZIANE CHAHINA 11.2  ADMISE 10.36  ADMISE
299  MIMOUNI OUERDIA 11.78  ADMISE 11.79  ADMISE
300  MOHAMED MEZIANI HACENE11.17  ADMIS 8.06  AJOURNE
301  MOSTEGHANEMI CYLIA12.59  ADMISE 11.25  ADMISE
302  MOUDER SARA 12.25  ADMISE 12.58  ADMISE
303  MOUDER YASMINE 13.73  ADMISE 14.37  ADMISE
304  MOUDIR ASSIA 13.58  ADMISE 12.37  ADMISE
305  MOUDIR KENZA 11.39  ADMISE 11.11  ADMISE
306  MOUDJEB AMEL 12.32  ADMISE 11.68  ADMISE
307  NADJI RABAH 12.15  ADMIS 10.62  ADMIS
308  NAILI FATMA 10.95  ADMISE 11.91  ADMISE
309  NAIT ABDERRAHMANE AMEL11.05  ADMISE 10.31  ADMISE
310  NAIT ABDESSELAM HADJILA13.71  ADMISE 11.72  ADMISE
311  NAIT CHABANE SONIA11.08  ADMISE 11.95  ADMISE
312  NAIT OUSSADA NESRINE14.38  ADMISE 12.48  ADMISE
313  NAIT SLIMANI THIMILA11.97  ADMISE 10.99  ADMISE
314  NEBBAD MOHAMMED ABDELAAZIZ11.23  ADMIS 6.53  AJOURNE
315  NEBRI KARIMA 11.83  ADMISE 11.87  ADMISE
316  NOUALI MELLISSA 11.23  ADMISE 9.68  ADMISE/COND.
317  NOUGAR FAOUZI 10.89  ADMIS 11.06  ADMIS
318  OKBI YASMINA 10.97  ADMISE 9.89  ADMISE/COND.
319  OUACHED MERIAM 13.05  ADMISE 11.66  ADMISE
320  OUADI LYES 11.56  ADMIS 12.62  ADMIS
321  OUAHIOUNE MELISSA12.03  ADMISE 10.05  ADMISE
322  OUAMARA SADIA 11.05  ADMISE 10.81  ADMISE
323  OUCHELLI MELINDA 11.13  ADMISE 11.28  ADMISE
324  OUHACHI CELINA 12.13  ADMISE 12.65  ADMISE
325  OUKACHA MASSILIA 11.59  ADMISE 10.36  ADMISE



326  OUKACI CHABANE 12.5  ADMIS 13.09  ADMIS
327  OUKACINE MANAL 11.21  ADMISE 9.23  AJOURNEE
328  OUKALI YASMINE 12.28  ADMISE 12.68  ADMISE
329  OULD KACI DJAMILA 13.78  ADMISE  -  
330  OULD MOHAND WISSAM11.72  ADMISE 10.16  ADMISE
331  OULD SAIDI MELISSA 11.69  ADMISE 11.43  ADMISE
332  OURZIK CELIA 11.22  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
333  OUTALEB MELISSA 10.94  ADMISE 11.95  ADMISE
334  OUZERROUT KARIMA13.08  ADMISE  -  
335  RAAB HANANE 12.4  ADMISE 11.43  ADMISE
336  RABAHALLAH ANIA 12.19  ADMISE 11.98  ADMISE
337  RABIA DJOUHRA 11.94  ADMISE  -  
338  RACELMA SIHAM 12.63  ADMISE  -  
339  RAHIM MAYA 11.88  ADMISE 8.39  AJOURNEE
340  RAHMANI AMEL 11.73  ADMISE 11.96  ADMISE
341  RAHMANI SABRINA 11.88  ADMISE 11.19  ADMISE
342  RAMOUL LYASMINE 10.92  ADMISE 10.6  ADMISE
343  REBAI MEZIANE 13.7  ADMIS 12.74  ADMIS
344  REMITA RADIA 11.79  ADMISE 11.18  ADMISE
345  REZZOUK IMANE 14.05  ADMISE 14.08  ADMISE
346  SAADA KARIMA 12.39  ADMISE 11.43  ADMISE
347  SADI YASMINE 13.69  ADMISE 12.96  ADMISE
348  SADOU RYMA 12.67  ADMISE 10.42  ADMISE
349  SADOUDI KARIMA 13.35  ADMISE 12.83  ADMISE
350  SADOUDI SADIA 11.55  ADMISE 12.27  ADMISE
351  SADOUDI SORAYA CELINE10.96  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
352  SAHARI LIZA 12.88  ADMISE  -  
353  SAHBI HADIA 11.06  ADMISE 10.14  ADMISE
354  SAHI AGHILAS 11.73  ADMIS 10.35  ADMIS
355  SAHI KARIMA 11.46  ADMISE 7.72  AJOURNEE
356  SAHLI MALAK 12.26  ADMISE 11.24  ADMISE
357  SAI RAZIKA 11.09  ADMISE 10.15  ADMISE
358  SAIB SOUAD 13.92  ADMISE 14.7  ADMISE
359  SAIDANI FELLA YASMINE13.12  ADMISE  -  
360  SAIDANI YASMINE 12.44  ADMISE 10.27  ADMISE
361  SAIDI CELINA 11  ADMISE 10.57  ADMISE
362  SAIM SARAH 12.16  ADMISE 10.72  ADMISE
363  SALMI BAYA 14.28  ADMISE  -  
364  SAMER KENZA 13.83  ADMISE 12.71  ADMISE
365  SAOUDI ROZA 14.71  ADMISE 15.02  ADMISE
366  SAOUDI YASMINA 12.6  ADMISE 10.57  ADMISE
367  SARAOUI LYSA 12.47  ADMISE 11.46  ADMISE
368  SEDDIKI LAMIA 13.21  ADMISE 11.8  ADMISE
369  SEKKAI MELISSA 13.37  ADMISE 12.64  ADMISE
370  SERIDJ TAOUS 10.84  ADMISE 11.37  ADMISE
371  SI AHMED NOURDINE13.05  ADMIS 15.38  ADMIS
372  SI DJILLALI YASMINE 14.53  ADMISE 13.07  ADMISE



373  SI TAYEB ABDESSAMED11.44  ADMIS 10.9  ADMIS
374  SID OTMANE INES 13.95  ADMISE 13.88  ADMISE
375  SIGUERDJIDJENE SARAH11.66  ADMISE 12.28  ADMISE
376  SLIMANI DAMYA 11.01  ADMISE 11.82  ADMISE
377  SLIMANI LILYA 11.05  ADMISE 11.12  ADMISE
378  SLIMANI MELISSA 12.68  ADMISE 12.27  ADMISE
379  SLIMANI NINA 12.44  ADMISE 12.01  ADMISE
380  SLIMI GHILES 10.89  ADMIS 10.09  ADMIS
381  TAHMI TAOUS 12.78  ADMISE 12.8  ADMISE
382  TALEB KENZA 14.14  ADMISE 15.29  ADMISE
383  TALEB TALYA 17.22  ADMISE 17.07  ADMISE
384  TALEB WASSILA 11.18  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
385  TAZEBOUDJT TAOUS 12.13  ADMISE 11.47  ADMISE
386  TEBBAL FELLA 11.44  ADMISE  -  
387  TIGHILT YACINE 12.76  ADMIS  -  
388  TOUABI DIHYA 11.44  ADMISE 11.3  ADMISE
389  TOUBAL SARAH 15.36  ADMISE 15.96  ADMISE
390  TOUHAR IMENE 15.79  ADMISE 14.58  ADMISE
391  TOUMI SARAH 11.64  ADMISE 10.98  ADMISE
392  TOUZOUIRT MAISSA 11.69  ADMISE 8.75  AJOURNEE
393  YACINE SONIA 14.47  ADMISE 12.9  ADMISE
394  YAGUER YAMINA 11.32  ADMISE 10.65  ADMISE
395  YAHI LOUIZA 12.78  ADMISE  -  
396  YAHIA AHCENE 11.44  ADMIS  -  ADMIS/COND.
397  YAHIAOUI NASRINE 10.84  ADMISE 10.86  ADMISE
398  YAHIAOUI THANINA 11.38  ADMISE 11.48  ADMISE
399  YAICI KATIA 11.17  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE
400  YAMOUCHENE LIZA 11.78  ADMISE 11.15  ADMISE
401  YOUBI CELINE 13.07  ADMISE 13.58  ADMISE
402  YOUNSI RYMA 10.15  ADMISE 10.85  ADMISE
403  ZEGHDOUD MOUNA 11.05  ADMISE 12.84  ADMISE
404  ZERAR HOURIA 11.34  ADMISE 12.26  ADMISE
405  ZERROUKI KAHINA 12.03  ADMISE 10.7  ADMISE
406  ZERROUKI THILELI 11.96  ADMISE 12.42  ADMISE
407  ZIAM MOHAMED ILYES11.76  ADMIS 11.35  ADMIS
408  ZIANE LOUISA ROSA 13.34  ADMISE 10.95  ADMISE
409  ZIANE RIMA 11.46  ADMISE 10.62  ADMISE
410  ZIBOUCHE MELISSA 12.63  ADMISE  -  
411  ZIRMI SANDRA 11.59  ADMISE 8.79  AJOURNEE
412  ZOURDANI KARIM 12.29  ADMIS 10.76  ADMIS
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